
SLUISKIL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
19 till 25 January 2009 -- Sluiskil (NL)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
KAMAL Sameh EG 71 116 0,612 2 1 4 1
DANEK Josef CZ 46 62 0,741 2 0 7 2

BRAZITIKOS Georgios GR 41 110 0,372 2 -1 4 3

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 74 89 0,831 4 3 6 1
HANEGRAAF Henriek NL 43 63 0,682 2 0 4 2

KOREC Jaroslav CZ 34 89 0,382 0 -3 3 3

BALOMENOS Alex GR 60 104 0,576 4 4 4 1
PANKOW Kimmo NL 51 93 0,548 2 0 8 2
ABDIN Mohamed EG 40 82 0,487 0 -4 2 3

VAN HAVERE Davy BE 60 65 0,923 4 4 5 1
MANCINI Giorgio IT 44 59 0,745 2 0 4 2

ECKEL Sylvia NL 36 87 0,413 0 -4 4 3

MARTINEZ David ES 70 70 1,000 2 0 6 1
BROUX Thomas BE 69 84 0,821 2 0 8 2
EROGUL Orhan DE 58 73 0,794 2 0 7 3

VAN DEN HEUVEL Erwin NL 60 46 1,304 4 4 7 1
KESTENS Patrick BE 47 49 0,959 2 0 9 2

CLAERHOUDT Robin NL 21 50 0,420 0 -4 3 3

DALLINGA Berry NL 62 69 0,898 4 3 5 1
TSOKADAS Dionyssi GR 57 55 1,036 2 1 5 2

BAART Alphons NL 19 58 0,327 0 -4 4 3

SCHRAUWEN Lennart NL 60 48 1,250 4 4 7 1
DE BRUIN Richard NL 51 63 0,809 2 0 5 2

ALES Jan CZ 43 54 0,796 0 -4 8 3

CEULEMANS Bart BE 71 65 1,092 4 3 7 1
VLERICK Mathieu BE 71 76 0,934 2 0 5 2
WALACH Ladislav CZ 47 78 0,602 0 -3 5 3

KEITH Alan DK 73 73 1,000 4 3 8 1
ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 49 60 0,816 2 0 5 2
SCHRAUWEN Leo NL 45 70 0,642 0 -3 4 3

HOOGAKKER Dennis NL 70 117 0,598 2 1 7 1
VERBERT Eddy BE 65 106 0,613 2 0 6 2

VERHELST Danny BE 64 85 0,752 2 -1 5 3

CAPAK Can TR 63 51 1,235 2 1 7 1
BRANTS Ronny BE 82 75 1,093 2 0 4 2

DE KRAKER Jean-Paul NL 58 63 0,920 2 -1 5 3

SCIACCA Emilio IT 60 86 0,697 4 4 6 1
VAN DEN HEUVEL Wiljan NL 49 54 0,907 2 0 4 2

PANKOW Rinus NL 42 69 0,608 0 -4 6 3

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 71 72 0,986 4 3 7 1
KOCK Piet NL 51 82 0,621 2 -1 3 2

MENHEER Leslie BE 63 73 0,863 0 -2 6 3

WITTENS Kees NL 73 66 1,106 4 3 7 1
SIEGBURG Stefan DE 52 87 0,597 2 1 5 2

DE KOK Wim NL 20 68 0,294 0 -4 3 3

ZAPATA David ES 60 61 0,983 4 4 9 1
CHATZIPAVLIS Nikos GR 62 100 0,620 2 -1 4 2

BAKKER John BE 56 84 0,666 0 -3 5 3
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SLUISKIL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
19 till 25 January 2009 -- Sluiskil (NL)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 VAN DEN HEUVEL Erwin NL 60 46 1,304 4 4 7 1
0 SCHRAUWEN Lennart NL 60 48 1,250 4 4 7 2
0 ZAPATA David ES 60 61 0,983 4 4 9 3
0 VAN HAVERE Davy BE 60 65 0,923 4 4 5 4
0 SCIACCA Emilio IT 60 86 0,697 4 4 6 5
0 BALOMENOS Alex GR 60 104 0,576 4 4 4 6
0 WITTENS Kees NL 73 66 1,106 4 3 7 7
0 CEULEMANS Bart BE 71 65 1,092 4 3 7 8
0 KEITH Alan DK 73 73 1,000 4 3 8 9
0 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 71 72 0,986 4 3 7 10
0 DALLINGA Berry NL 62 69 0,898 4 3 5 11
0 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 74 89 0,831 4 3 6 12

CAPAK Can TR 63 51 1,235 2 1 7 13
KAMAL Sameh EG 71 116 0,612 2 1 4 14

HOOGAKKER Dennis NL 70 117 0,598 2 1 7 15
MARTINEZ David ES 70 70 1,000 2 0 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 TSOKADAS Dionyssi GR 57 55 1,036 2 1 5 1
2 SIEGBURG Stefan DE 52 87 0,597 2 1 5 2
3 BRANTS Ronny BE 82 75 1,093 2 0 4 3
4 KESTENS Patrick BE 47 49 0,959 2 0 9 4
5 VLERICK Mathieu BE 71 76 0,934 2 0 5 5
6 VAN DEN HEUVEL Wiljan NL 49 54 0,907 2 0 4 6
7 BROUX Thomas BE 69 84 0,821 2 0 8 7
8 ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 49 60 0,816 2 0 5 8
9 DE BRUIN Richard NL 51 63 0,809 2 0 5 9
10 MANCINI Giorgio IT 44 59 0,745 2 0 4 10
11 DANEK Josef CZ 46 62 0,741 2 0 7 11
12 HANEGRAAF Henriek NL 43 63 0,682 2 0 4 12
13 VERBERT Eddy BE 65 106 0,613 2 0 6 13
14 PANKOW Kimmo NL 51 93 0,548 2 0 8 14
15 KOCK Piet NL 51 82 0,621 2 -1 3 15
16 CHATZIPAVLIS Nikos GR 62 100 0,620 2 -1 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

17 EROGUL Orhan DE 58 73 0,794 2 0 7 1
18 DE KRAKER Jean-Paul NL 58 63 0,920 2 -1 5 2
19 VERHELST Danny BE 64 85 0,752 2 -1 5 3
20 BRAZITIKOS Georgios GR 41 110 0,372 2 -1 4 4
21 MENHEER Leslie BE 63 73 0,863 0 -2 6 5
22 BAKKER John BE 56 84 0,666 0 -3 5 6
23 SCHRAUWEN Leo NL 45 70 0,642 0 -3 4 7
24 WALACH Ladislav CZ 47 78 0,602 0 -3 5 8
25 KOREC Jaroslav CZ 34 89 0,382 0 -3 3 9
26 ALES Jan CZ 43 54 0,796 0 -4 8 10
27 PANKOW Rinus NL 42 69 0,608 0 -4 6 11
28 ABDIN Mohamed EG 40 82 0,487 0 -4 2 12
29 CLAERHOUDT Robin NL 21 50 0,420 0 -4 3 13
30 ECKEL Sylvia NL 36 87 0,413 0 -4 4 14
31 BAART Alphons NL 19 58 0,327 0 -4 4 15
32 DE KOK Wim NL 20 68 0,294 0 -4 3 16
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